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Name Country Function Office E-mail addresses
1 Dr. Kamran Aliyev Azerbaijan ACD Director Anti Corruption Department, ksskaliyevl0@yahoo.com
(speaker) General Prosecutor’s Office
2 Robert Davidson Canada Lawyer Robert Davidsoh Barp. crimlaw@telusplanet.net
3 Ms. Danijela Raspov¥i| Croatia Deputy Municipal Municipal State Attorney’s Officel odozagreb@inet.kr
State’s Attorney in Zagreb
4 Tea Polescuk Croatia Prosecutor Internationahi@al Tribunal polescuk@un.org
for the former Yugoslavia
5 Vlatka Posavec Croatia Prosecutor Internatiomahi@al Tribunal posavecv@un.org
for the former Yugoslavia
6 Mette Marie Boesen | Denmark Prosecutor North Jutland Police mbe015@politi.dk
Bendix
7 Majbrit Bak Denmark Prosecutor The State Prosedat North mbk@ankl.dk
and East Jutland
8 Kim Kliver Denmark Director for National kkl0OO1@politi.dk
(speaker) Center for
Investigation
9 Lene Wacher Lentz | Denmark Prosecutor The State Prosecutor for North lwl@ankl.dk
and East Jutland
10 | Stefan Elgaard Denmark Prosecutor Copenhagen Police, TaskForcesko003@politi.dk
Kobbernagel East
11 | Martin Stassen Denmark Prosecutor Director dliPtProsecutions | mst@ankl.dk




12 | Steen Silberg Denmark Senior Chief South Jutland Police sst008@politi.dk
Thomsen Prosecutor
13 | Janne Holst Hubner Denmark Communications | International Association of cm@iap-association.org
Manager IAP Prosecutors
14 | Bridget Chohan England District Crown CPS bridget.chohan@cps.gsi.gov.uk
(speaker) Prosecutor
15 | Elizabeth Howe England General Counsel IAP  hatonal Association of Elizabeth.Howe@cps.gsi.gov.uk
Prosecutors
16 | Perttu Kinonen Finland District Prosecutor Peotm’s Office of Helsinki perttu.kononen@oikeus.fi
17 | Leena Metsapelto Finland State Prosecutor Odficbe Prosecutor General| leena.metsapelto@oikeus.fi
18 | Isabelle Saliou France Magistrat ENM Paris isabelle.saliou@justice.fr
coordonnateur de
formation
19 | Dr. Arpad Sashalmi | Hungary Prosecutor Prosecution Office of the City @ sashalmi.arpad@mku.hu
Eger
20 | Isolde Doyle Ireland Professional Officer Offmiethe Director of Public | isolde.doyle@dppireland.ie
Prosecutions
21 | Vincent Molony Ireland Prosecution Sollicitgr  fioé of the Director of Public | vincent.molony@dppireland.ie
Prosecutions
22 | Helen Kealy Ireland Prosecution Solicitor  Offadfethe Director of Public | helen.kealy@dppireland.ie
Prosecutions
23 | Paula O'Hare Ireland Advisory Counsel Officdloé Attorney General annmarie-cowley@ag.irlgov.ie
24 | Richard Brennan Ireland Lieutenant Colonel} Office of the Director of Military | richard.brennan@defenceforces.ie
Senior Prosecutor Prosecutions, Defence Forces
Ireland
25 | Jan Spaans The Netherlands Officier van Justitie Dordrecht [.Spaans@om.nl
26 | Derk Kuipers The Netherlands Secretary-Genéial|linternational Association of sg@iap-association.org

Prosecutors




27 | Koert Swierstra The Netherlands Secretary tofs | Dutch Custodial Institution k.swierstra@dji.minjus.nl
and ICPA
28 | Evie Sardeman The Netherlands Office Manager IARnternational Association of om@iap-association.org
Prosecutors
29 | Jan-Hendrik The Netherlands National Public Landelijk Parket te Rotterdam

Meulmeester

Prosecutor /
Teamleader TIOC vat
het Landelijk Parket te
Rotterdam

-
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30 | Gert Haverkate The Netherlands Director BureaCfiminal Law Studies | g.c.haverkate@om.nl
of the Dutch Public Prosecution
Service
31 | Hendrik-Jan Talsma The Netherlands Prosecutor rondlissementsparket Den HagdH.J.J.talsma@om.nl
32 | Simon Minks The Netherlands Officier van Justiti wim.minks@om.n
33 | Danya Chaikel The Netherlands Special Tribunal for Lebanon danyachaikel@gmail.com
Canada
34 | Hans Halvorsen Norway Deputy Police Oslo Police District hans.halvorsen@politiet.no
(speaker) Commissioner / Head
of Serious Crime
Depit.
35 | Asbjgrn Eritsland Norway Senior Prosecutor Asbjorn.eritsland@statsadvokatene.
36 | Ruxandra Antoaneta | Romania Prosecutor Prosecutor’s Office attachéldeo ruxandra.ionescul9@yahoo.com
lonescu Bucharest Tribunal
37 | Lotta Karlsson Sweden Prosecutor Vasterortsgitkammare | lotta.karlsson@aklagare.se
Stockholm
38 | Neela Frissell Sweden Prosecutor Aklagarkammiddztevalla neela.frisell@aklagare.se
39 | Johan Udén Sweden Public Prosecutor GothenhunigcAProsecution | johan.uden@aklagare.se

Office

no



40 | Stina Lundqvist Sweden Public Prosecutor GothenPBublic Prosecution | stina.lundqgvist@aklagare.se
Office
41 | Oleksii Ipatov Ukraine Deputy Prosecutor of Prosecutor’s Office of Kyiv vorotintsev@gp.gov.ua
Golosiivsky district
42 | Andrii Shvets Ukraine Head of Unit Prosecut@féice of Kyiv vorotintsev@gp.gov.ua
43 | Luz Naglgspeaker) | United States Professor of Law Stetson University College of LawNAGLE@law.stetson.edu

Florida
United States




